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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Greene7139
NASA

9.475 9.225 9.6009.025 37.325
1 3 9 1 1 

1 

Grace Tully7228
Westside Academy

9.225 8.875 9.5759.275 36.950
3T 7 1T 2 2 

2 

Lauren Carter7219
Westside Academy

9.275 8.975 9.5009.125 36.875
2 4 6 5T 3 

3 

Katie Bedewi7216
Westside Academy

9.125 9.275 9.5508.825 36.775
5T 2 11 3T 4 

4 

Elena Cardosi7198
Riverside Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.0508.725 36.350
4T 1 13 15 5 

5 

Brooke Krause7156
Northshore

8.550 8.950 9.5509.275 36.325
18 5 2T 4T 6 

6 

Penelope Allen7215
Westside Academy

9.075 8.825 9.4508.800 36.150
7T 8 12 8 7 

7 

Brooke Lamprecht7222
Westside Academy

8.850 8.750 9.2509.175 36.025
12 9T 3T 12 8 

8 

Molly Straus7227
Westside Academy

9.075 7.975 9.5009.175 35.725
8T 13 4T 6T 9 

9 

Taylor McQueary7001
All American

8.825 8.750 8.8759.175 35.625
13 10T 5T 17 10 

10 

Maggie Carstens7072
Dynamic

8.775 8.225 9.4259.050 35.475
14 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Ellie Ingalls7162
Northwest Aerials

8.600 8.250 9.2258.850 34.925
16T 11 10 13 12 

12 

Kyliann Hendrickson7103
Leading Edge

9.125 7.150 9.4758.350 34.100
6T 16 14 7 13 

13 

Aven Mergen7210
Top Flyte

8.975 7.650 9.2758.150 34.050
9T 15 15 11 14 

14 

Maddi Bughi7071
Dynamic

8.600 8.900 9.1007.350 33.950
17T 6 17 14 15 

15 

Tori Letourneau7096
Gymnastics Northwest

8.975 7.800 8.9007.675 33.350
10T 14 16 16 16 

16 

McKenna Chastain7208
Top Flyte

8.925 6.850 8.7757.250 31.800
11 17 18 18 17 

17 

Allison Lofquist7163
Northwest Aerials

8.675 0.000 9.4259.075 27.175
15 18 7 10T 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Crema7221
Westside Academy

8.950 8.975 9.4259.250 36.600
7 6T 2 4T 1 

1 

Morgan Boyd7218
Westside Academy

8.625 9.225 9.3259.025 36.200
16 2 4T 8 2 

2 

Lacie Hoang7088
Gymnastics East

8.975 9.525 9.1008.400 36.000
6 1 10T 11 3 

3 

Alexandra Fletcher7086
Gymnastics East

9.300 8.225 9.1259.125 35.775
2 8T 3 10 4 

4 

Jessica Wong7092
Gymnastics East

9.350 7.525 9.4759.350 35.700
1 17 1 2T 5 

5 

Helene Synnott7144
North Coast

8.925 8.975 8.7009.025 35.625
8 7T 5T 17 6 

6 

Maya Mandyam7089
Gymnastics East

8.650 9.050 9.4008.475 35.575
13T 4 9 6 7 

7 

Megan Vanderzanden7091
Gymnastics East

8.650 9.150 9.4258.125 35.350
14T 3 14 5T 8 

8 

Sydney Griswold7087
Gymnastics East

8.475 8.225 9.5008.750 34.950
18 9T 6 1 9 

9 

Eva Koutelieris7155
Northshore

8.700 8.200 9.3508.650 34.900
12 10 7 7 10 

10 

Alex Partch7005
All American

8.775 9.000 8.9008.100 34.775
10 5 15 14T 11 

11 

Peyton Yoshida7165
Northwest Aerials

9.100 7.600 9.4758.400 34.575
4 16 11T 3T 12 

12 

Armani Mora7003
All American

9.125 8.150 8.9757.875 34.125
3 11 16 13 13 

13 

Emma Smith7200
Riverside Gymnastics

9.025 7.650 8.8258.600 34.100
5 15 8 16 14 

14 

Emily Schneider7192
Rigert Elite

8.750 7.700 9.0508.350 33.850
11 14 12T 12 15 

15 

Amy Flores7143
North Coast

8.900 8.100 8.9007.475 33.375
9 12 17 15T 16 

16 

Sophia Van Wormer7074
Dynamic

8.550 0.000 9.1758.350 26.075
17 18 13T 9 17 

17 

Alexi Kilbourn7196
Rising Stars Gym

8.650 7.850 8.6000.000 25.100
15T 13 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Pritchard7090
Gymnastics East

9.400 9.325 9.6008.975 37.300
1 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Sophia Crawford7220
Westside Academy

9.325 9.200 9.2009.275 37.000
2 2 3 10T 2 

2 

Amelia Wright7140
NASA

8.850 9.175 9.6509.250 36.925
8 3 4 1 3 

3 

Madison Schalk7225
Westside Academy

9.175 8.900 9.3759.150 36.600
3T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Ava Scolari7226
Westside Academy

9.175 9.125 9.3508.650 36.300
4T 4 10 7 5 

5 

Leah Zahn7093
Gymnastics East

8.550 8.775 9.2759.325 35.925
15T 8 2 8 6 

6 

Holly Sudol7164
Northwest Aerials

8.825 8.825 9.2008.675 35.525
9T 7 9 11T 7 

7 

Lauren Krause7157
Northshore

8.425 8.275 9.5509.225 35.475
17 10 5 3T 8 

8 

Tyrza Lamma7104
Leading Edge

9.000 8.375 9.0508.500 34.925
6 9 12T 14 9 

9 

Audrey Kim7154
Northshore

8.725 7.050 9.5509.475 34.800
12 16 1 4T 10 

10 

Kailey Maciokas7113
Metro

8.975 7.800 9.4758.500 34.750
7 12 13T 5 11 

11 

Chloe Bishop7195
Rising Stars Gym

8.825 8.975 9.1757.550 34.525
10T 5 15 13 12 

12 

Gabriela Pinto7114
Metro

9.150 7.500 8.7758.975 34.400
5 14 8T 16 13 

13 

McKayla Osborn7004
All American

8.575 7.925 9.2508.600 34.350
14 11 11 9 14 

14 

Hannah Nason7097
Gymnastics Northwest

8.550 7.550 8.6507.500 32.250
16T 13 16 17 15 

15 

Brooke Miller7002
All American

8.275 6.900 8.8008.125 32.100
19 17 14 15 16 

16 

Ashley Walters7098
Gymnastics Northwest

8.700 7.400 8.5757.300 31.975
13 15 18 18 17 

17 

Erin Northrop7105
Leading Edge

8.300 5.950 0.0007.375 21.625
18 18 17 19 18 

18 

Juliana Jeffrey6119
North Coast

8.750 0.000 9.2000.000 17.950
11 19 19 12T 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Guevara7099
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 9.5258.375 35.875
3 1 10 1 1 

1 

Lily Webeck7161
Northshore

8.625 8.375 9.5008.875 35.375
10 3 2 2 2 

2 

Natalie Tkacsik7145
North Coast

8.475 8.250 9.0509.025 34.800
13 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Lily Salisbury7186
Precision Elite

9.250 7.450 9.3258.550 34.575
2 8 6 5T 4T

4T

Nora Petersen7160
Northshore

8.650 8.675 8.8508.400 34.575
9 2 8T 13 5T

5T

Skyler Tippin7194
Rigert Elite

8.800 7.100 9.4508.275 33.625
7 10 11 3 6 

6 

Madeline Scott7193
Rigert Elite

8.325 7.700 9.1008.400 33.525
15 6 9T 9 7 

7 

Gabriel Colo'n7242
Yelm

8.500 6.950 9.0508.850 33.350
12 12 3 11T 8 

8 

Hannah Caracciolo7197
Riverside Gymnastics

8.975 7.900 8.9507.325 33.150
5 5 15 12 9 

9 

Mikayla Bergmann7111
Metro

9.350 7.250 9.3257.000 32.925
1 9 16 6T 10 

10 

Lexie Peterson7073
Dynamic

8.400 6.900 8.8008.725 32.825
14 13 5 14 11 

11 

Paige Ortiz7191
Rigert Elite

8.675 5.950 9.3508.800 32.775
8 15 4 4 12 

12 

Anne-Chloe Olix7159
Northshore

7.275 7.050 9.2758.450 32.050
16 11 7 7 13 

13 

Ashley Korb-Doty7112
Metro

8.825 6.100 8.7507.500 31.175
6 14 14 15 14 

14 

Mieko Clark7209
Top Flyte

8.575 0.000 9.2007.975 25.750
11 16 12 8 15 

15 

Gretchen Bell7214
Umpqua

9.025 7.600 0.0007.850 24.475
4 7 13 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 12A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics East X 112.425 28.050 28.000 27.800 28.575
31 1 2T

7090 Ashley Pritchard 9.400 9.325 9.600
7092 Jessica Wong 9.350 9.4759.350
7086 Alexandra Fletcher 9.300 9.125
7088 Lacie Hoang 9.525
7091 Megan Vanderzanden 9.150
7093 Leah Zahn 9.325
7087 Sydney Griswold 9.500

2 Westside Academy X 111.950 27.825 27.700 27.800 28.625
22 2 3T

7220 Sophia Crawford 9.325 9.200 9.275
7219 Lauren Carter 9.275 9.500
7228 Grace Tully 9.225 9.5759.275
7216 Katie Bedewi 9.275 9.550
7218 Morgan Boyd 9.225
7221 Maria Crema 9.250

3 Northshore X 108.700 26.075 26.000 27.975 28.650
18 3 1

7154 Audrey Kim 8.725 9.5509.475
7155 Eva Koutelieris 8.700
7160 Nora Petersen 8.650 8.675
7156 Brooke Krause 8.950 9.5509.275
7161 Lily Webeck 8.375
7157 Lauren Krause 9.5509.225

4 Northwest Aerials X 106.000 26.600 24.675 26.600 28.125
46 7 4

7165 Peyton Yoshida 9.100 7.600 9.475
7164 Holly Sudol 8.825 8.825 8.675
7163 Allison Lofquist 8.675 9.4259.075
7162 Ellie Ingalls 8.250 9.2258.850

5 All American X 105.650 26.725 25.900 25.900 27.125
75 4 5

7003 Armani Mora 9.125 8.150 8.975
7001 Taylor McQueary 8.825 8.750 9.175
7005 Alex Partch 8.775 9.000 8.900
7004 McKayla Osborn 9.2508.600
7002 Brooke Miller 8.125
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 12A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 North Coast X 104.575 26.575 25.325 25.525 27.150
67 5 6

7144 Helene Synnott 8.925 8.975 9.025
7143 Amy Flores 8.900 8.100 8.9007.475
6119 Juliana Jeffrey 8.750 9.200
7145 Natalie Tkacsik 8.250 9.0509.025

7 Riverside Gymnastics X 103.600 27.225 24.900 24.650 26.825
84 6 8

7198 Elena Cardosi 9.225 9.350 9.0508.725
7200 Emma Smith 9.025 7.650 8.8258.600
7197 Hannah Caracciolo 8.975 7.900 8.9507.325

8 Metro X 102.575 27.475 22.550 24.975 27.575
53 8 7

7111 Mikayla Bergmann 9.350 7.250 9.325
7114 Gabriela Pinto 9.150 7.500 8.7758.975
7113 Kailey Maciokas 8.975 7.800 9.4758.500
7112 Ashley Korb-Doty 7.500
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